
 

 

Summer 1 2023 
Blended 

 
Many faculty want students to e-mail them immediately after registering for an online class. Many online classes have no on-campus class meetings. Students must access 
their Web site no later than the first day of class. 
 
 
To find course faster, do CTRL F in Adobe Acrobat and search by Course (i.e., ENGL101) 
 
 
 
 
CMP COURSE CRN TITLE COMMENTS CRS DAY Time BLDG RM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL 
 
 
 G CMAP120 40354 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3  W 06:00PM-09:05PM REMOTE Maradei Terri.Maradei@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G CMSC253 40290 UNIX/LINUX SYSTEM ADMIN  4  TR 06:00PM-08:10PM REMOTE Hajjar Philippe.Hajjar@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G ENGL103 40431 CRIT READ/WRITE/RSRCH AT WORK  3  W 07:00PM-09:00PM REMOTE Lee Kateema.Lee@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G HLTH125 40298 PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS  3  TR 10:00AM-11:50AM PG 102 McKelphin Keith.McKelphin@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G HLTH131 40614 DRUGS & LIFESTYLE WELLNESS  3  TR 12:00PM-01:50PM REMOTE Kilby Joanna.Kilby@montgomerycollege.edu 

  
 G HLTH212 40299 CONTROL STRESS/TENSION  3  MW 09:00AM-10:50AM REMOTE Driver Kimberly.Driver@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
  
 G MATH181 40185 CALCULUS I  4  MTR 09:00AM-12:15PM HT 204 TBA 
 
 
 G NWIT105 40433 INTRO TO CLOUD COMP  3  W 06:00PM-10:10PM REMOTE Chiang CK.Chiang@montgomerycollege.edu 

 
 G NWIT230 40434 INTRO TO CYBER OPS  3  T 09:00AM-11:00AM REMOTE Vargas David.Vargas@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 G NWIT275 40435 WIRELESS SECURITY  3  R 09:00AM-11:00AM REMOTE TBA 
 
 
 G SPAN101 40448 ELEM SPANISH I  3  MW 10:00AM-11:30AM HS 167 Naranjo Carla.Naranjo@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 R ARTT116 40341 DIGITAL TOOLS FOR VISUAL ARTS  4  MW 08:00AM-12:10PM REMOTE TBA 
 
 
 R CMAP120 40265 INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  3  T 10:30AM-12:00PM REMOTE Fontaine Linda.Fontaine@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
 
 R CMSC100 40383 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING  2  W 06:30PM-08:30PM REMOTE Barron Gloria.Barron@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
  
R CMSC110 40061 COMPUTER CONCEPTS  3  R 06:30PM-09:00PM SC 450 Kayed rabiha.kayed@montgomerycollege.edu 

  
 



 

 

 R FREN101 40089 ELEM FRENCH I  3  TR 11:00AM-12:30PM HU 111 Demougeot Kately.Demougeot@montgomerycollege.edu 

 


